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NYLON FISH TAPES - AIGUILLES TIRE FILS - LAS GUIAS

ART. 152/S/15

== NYLON fish tape g 4 mm - 5/32” fixed heads, 15 m - 50'.

* Non-conductive Nylon fish tape, flexible and light, designed for
\[ use in conduit with existing wires or cables, and through several

bends.
\ * Glides through 1/2" to 2" conduit (subject to conditions), with high
: tensile strength tested at 150 Kg - 330 Ibs.

| B Aiguille en NYLON g 4 mm - 5/32" avec embout flexible et oeillet de
tirage fixe en 15 m - 50'.

Nylon = Cuia en PERLON @ 4 mm - 5/32” con cabezas fijas de 15 m - 50.

ART. 152/S/30 -

Z= NYLON fish tape @ 4 mm - 5/32” fixed heads, 30 m - 100°.

raln
» Non-conductive Nylon fish tape, flexible and light, designed for
\; use in conduit with existing wires or cables, and through several

bends.
\ * Glides through 1/2" to 2" conduit (subject to conditions), with high
? tensile strength tested at 150 Kg - 330 Ibs.

l l Aiguille en NYLON @ 4 mm - 5/32” avec embout flexible et oeillet
de tirage fixe en 30 m - 100'.

Nylon

— Guia en PERLON @ 4 mm - 5/32", con cabezas fijas de 30 m - 100'.

Polyester

e
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PERLON FISHTAPES - AIGUILLES TIRE FILS - LAS GUIAS
ART. 154/B/04/15

=F= PERLON fish tape @ 4 mm - 5/32" with interchangeable heads, .
1S 5
15m-50'".
» Non-conductive Nylon fish tape, flexible and light, designed for
use in conduit with existing wires or cables, and through several
bends.
* Glides through 1/2" to 2" conduit (subject to conditions), with high
tensile strength tested at 150 Kg - 330 Ibs. P8

l l Aiguille en PERLON g 4 mm - 5/32" avec embout flexible et oeillet
de tirage démontable en 15 m - 50'.

Perlon®

Guia en PERLON g 4 mm - 5/32” con cabezas intercambiables de
15m-50'.

ART. 154/B/04/30

=F= PERLON fish tape @ 4 mm - 5/32" with interchangeable heads, .
30 m-100'.
» Non-conductive Nylon fish tape, flexible and light, designed for
use in conduit with existing wires or cables, and through several
bends.
* Glides through 1/2" to 2" conduit (subject to conditions), with high
tensile strength tested at 150 Kg - 330 Ibs.

| § Aiguille en PERLON ¢ 4 mm - 5/32” avec embout flexible et oeillet

1,
=

de tirage démontable en 30 m - 100'.

. - 8 n Perlon®
Guia en PERLON @ 4 mm - 5/32”con cabezas intercambiables de

30 m-100’.

NYLON - PERLON - POLYESTER ACCESSORIES
LES ACCESSOIRES - LOS ACCESORIOS

4 ART. 601/01

E'E Flexible head curve guide made with round braided steel.
B B Téte flexible.

= Cabeza flexible.
FIT FOR ART. 154 - 176

[V

4 ART. 601/01A

== Flexible head made with stainless steel rope.
| B Téte flexible en acier inoxydable.

=== Cabeza flexible con trenza acero.
I

FIT FOR ART. 154 - 176
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== Flexible head with sheave made with stainless steel rope.

Z1 5]

B B Téte flexible avec pouliet.

Cabeza flexible con ruedas .

FIT FOR ART. 154 - 176

SIZ=  Flexible head with sheave made with round braided steel.

B B Téte flexible avec poulie.

Cabeza flexible con rueda de giro.

- FIT FOR ART. 154 - 176

== Pulling eyelet.
“ Oeillet de tirage.
== Cabeza de enganche.
FIT FOR ART. 154 - 176
N
<
\_ 601/06 601/07 801-802-803-804 601/01 601/01S : 601/01C 601/10 601/01A )
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ART. 601/10

E'Z; Flexible head made with staineless steel
rope with pulling slot.

I I Téte flexible avec boucle.

I .
— Cabeza flexible con lazo.

FIT FOR ART. 154 - 176

g ART. 801

SJZ Cable grips with threaded attack M 4
4SS cap. @ 4+6, 6+12, 12+18 and 18+24 mm.

|1 Chaussette de tirage avec embout fileté M 4

capacité g 4+6, 6+12, 12+18 and 18+24 mm.

Camisa de tiro con enganche roscado M 4
cap. @ 4+6, 6+12, 12+18 and 18+24 mm.

FIT FOR ART. 154 - 176

See page 17.

NYLON - PERLON - POLYESTER CASE
LE CARTER - EL CONTENEDOR

T ART. 651/01

SIZZ  Plastic anti-crash case @ 320 made with two pockets
for keeping the accessories in use.

I I Carter porte aiguille en plastique anti-choc @ 320
mm avec deux compartiments pour loger les a
ccessoires.

=== Contenedor en plastico antigolpes @ 320 con dos
bolsillos para el alojamiento de los accesorios.

Non-conductive Fish Tape Housing fit for
Art. 152 - 154 -173 - 176 up to 30 m - 100’.
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NYLON - PERLON - POLYESTER ACCESSORIES
LES ACCESSOIRES - LOS ACCESSORIOS

ART. 623

== Plier pulling tape for nylon and polyester fish tapes with ergonomic
antiaccident handle.

(N | Pince tire aiguille pour aiguilles en nylon et en polyester avec forme
ergonomique anti-glissement.

=== Pinza tiraguias para guias en nylon y en polyester con empufiadura
— .
ergonomica.

FIT FORART. 152 - 154 - 173 - 176

ART. 622 -

= Pulling tape for POLYESTER fish tapes with anatomic
antiaccident handle.

N/
/N

q

J] Tire aiguille pour aiguilles en POLYESTER avec forme
ergoanatomique anti-glissement.

El tiraguias adecuado para guias en POLIESTER con
empufiadura anatomica para prevencion de accidentes.

FIT FOR ART. 167 - 176

ART.176

ART.651/01 ART.154 ART.16
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POLYESTER FISH TAPES
AIGUILLES EN POLYESTER
GUIA EN POLIESTER

ART. 167
o ﬁl—\:
V4
Polyester
POLYESTER FISH TAPE WITH

FIXED HEADS D. 5 mm - 3/16”.

ART.167/30 - 30 m - 100’
ART.167/60 - 60 m - 200’

Non-conductive Polyester
fish tape, light and flexible,
designed for use in conduit
with existing wires or cables,
and through several bends
(subject to conditions).

The 167 Glides through 3/4"
to 4" conduit (subject to con-
ditions).

The 176 Glides through 1/2"
to 3" conduit (subject to con-
ditions).

POLYESTER FISH TAPE WITH
INTERCHANGEABLE HEADS
D. 4 mm - 5/32”.

ART.176/15-15m -

ART. 176

50°
ART.176/30 - 30 m - 100’

Polyester

E'ﬁ Polyester fish tape with innovative technical characteristics:
= light, strong, versatile; rigid and flexible at the same time; it
doesn’t twist; if you accidentally bend it, it doesn’t break; thanks to its
helicoidal structure, the friction is reduced by 50 %.
Art. 167 : Polyester fish tape 5 mm diameter with fixed heads,
breaking load of 180 kg - 400Ibs. Reels: Art. 651/03 - Art. 651/04.
Lengths: 30 m and 60 m - 100’ and 200'.
Art. 176 : Polyester fish tape 4mm diameter with interchangeable
heads, breaking load of 140 kg.- 310 Ibs. Reels: Art. 651/01 - 651/08.
Lengths: 15 m and 30 m - 50’ and 100’

POLYESTER FISH TAPE WITH FIXED HEADS D. 5 mm - 5/32”.

ART.167/30 - 30 m - 100’
ART.167/60 - 60 m - 200

POLYESTER FISH TAPE WITH INTERCHANGEABLE HEADS
D. 4 mm - 3/16”.

ART.176/15 - 15 m - 50’
ART.176/30 - 30 m - 100’

En spiral Polyester avec des caractéristiques techniques innovatrices:
Iégére, robuste, universelle; elle ne se tortille pas; si

accidentellement pliée, elle ne se casse pas; grace a la structure
hélicoidale, la friction se reduit de 50 %.

Art. 167: 5 mm avec accessoires fixes, charge de rupture de 180 kg -
400 Ibs.Tourets: Art. 651/03 - Art. 651/04 - 651/08. Longueurs: de

m 30 a m 60 - 100’ - 200

Art. 176: 4 mm avec accessoires interchangeables, charge de rupture
de 140 kg. - 310 Ibs. Longueurs: de m 15am 30 - 50’- 100",
Tourets: Art. 651/01 et Art. 651/08.

En Poliéster con innovadoras caracteristicas tecnicas: ligera,

robusta, versatil, rigida y flexible simultdneamente, no se enrosca,

si se dobla accidentalmente no se parte, gracias a su forma

helicoidal el rozamiento se reduce un 50 %.

Art. 167: terminal fijo, carga de ruptura 180 kg. - 400Ibs.

Contenedor : Art. 651/03 - Art. 651/04 - Art. 651/08.

Largo: de 30 a 60 m. - 100’ - 200'.

Art. 176: cabezas intercambiables, carga de ruptura 140 kg. - 310 Ibs.
Contenedor Art. 651/01 y 651/08.

Largo: de 15a 30 m. - 50’ - 100'.

ART. 601/03 JOINT BUSH fit for art. 176 - @ 4 mm
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POLYESTER FISH TAPES
AIGUILLES EN POLYESTER;
GUIA EN POLIESTER

ART. 173/10

E'E Polyester fish tape with innovative technical characteristics:

IS ight, strong, versatile; rigid and flexible at the same time; it doesn't
twist; if you accidentally bend it, it doesn’t break; thanks to its
helicoidal structure, the friction is reduced by 50 %.

Art. 173 : Polyester fish tape 3 mm diameter with fixed heads,
breaking load of 50 kg. - 110 Ibs. Reels: Art. 651/01.

Lengths: 10 m and 15 m - 33’ and 50’.

POLYESTER FISH TAPE WITH FIXED HEADS D. 3 mm - 1/8”.

ART.173/10 - 10m - 33’
ART.173/15 - 15m - 50’

* Non-conductive Nylon fish tape, flexible and light,
designed for use in conduit with existing wires or
cables, and through several bends.

* Glides through 1/2" to 2" conduit (subject to conditions).

THE CASE - LE CARTER - EL CONTENEDOR
ART. 651/04 -

== Vertical plastic reel @ 420 mm
“™= for art. 167-176 up to m 60

| § Touret vertical en plastique @ 420 mm
pour art. 167-176 jusqu’a m 60

====Aspo vertical en plastico @ 420 mm
== para art. 167-176 asta m 60

Non-conductive Fish Tape Housing fit for
art. 167 - 176 up to 60 m

ART. 651/08 -_

= Plastic anticrash reel @ 320 mm rotating on ball bearing on vertical
“™= frame. On the handle there are the splines for the accessories in
use and for reparation. On the shoulder of the reel it lodges the

hand grips for the stop of the tape.

| B Touret @ 320 mm tournant sur coussinet et sur chassis vertical,

en plastique anti-choc. Dans la poignée sont prévus les
emplacements pour les accessoires d’utilisation et de réparation. Sur
le chéssis est positionné le systeme d’arrét et

de blocage de l'aiguille.

Aspo @ 320 mm giratorio sobre cojinetes en armazon vertical,

en plastico antigolpes. En la empufiadura estan implantados

los alojamientos para los accesorios de uso y reparacion.

Sobre la espalda del armazon esta alojada la manija

para detener la sonda.

Non-conductive Fish Tape Housing
fit for art. 167 - 176 up to 30 m
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FIBERGLASS FISH TAPES
AIGULLES EN FIBRE DE VERRE
GUIA EN FIBRA DE VIDRIO

ART. 1592 9-11-14 " ———

ART.159/9/--
@ 9 mm. - 3/8”

159/09/60 - 60m - 200’
159/09/120 - 120m - 393’
159/09/150 - 150m - 492’

ART.159/11/--

@ 11 mm. - 7/16”
159/11/60 - 60m - 200’
159/11/120 - 120m - 393’
159/11/250 - 250m - 820’

ART.159/14/--

2 14 mm. - 9/16”
159/14/120 - 120m - 393’
159/14/300 - 300m - 984’

N/
N

* Aspis tape @ 9 mm of 60 - 120 - 150 m.,

complete with interchangeable accessories and repair kit.

* Aspis tape @ 11 mm of 60 - 120 - 250 m.

complete with interchangeable accessories and repair kit.

* Aspis tape @ 14 mm of 120 - 300 m.

complete with interchangeable accessories and repair kit.
For the fast insert on the long pipes, it is indispensable the
use of the reel for the safe-guard of the tape and installor.

+ Aiguille Aspis 2 9 mm en 60 - 120 - 150 m.,

compléte des accessoires interchangeables, et kit de réparation.

+ Aiguille Aspis @ 11 mm en 560 - 120 - 250 m.,

complété des accessoires interchangeables, et kit de réparation.

* Aiguille Aspis @ 14 mm en 120 - 300 m.,

complété des accessoires interchangeables, et kit de réparation.
Pour l'aiguillage rapide dans les conduits avec des trongons
degrande longueur. L'utilisation d’un touret est indispensable pour la
sauvegarde de l'aiguille et de I'utilisateur.

* Guia Aspis @ 9 mm da 60 - 120 - 150 m.,

completa de los accesorios intercambiables, y kit de reparacion.

* Guia Aspis @ 11 mm da 60 - 120 - 250 m.,

completa de los accesorios intercambiables, y kit de reparacion.

* Guia Aspis @ 14 mm da 1120 - 300 m., completa de los accesorios

intercambiables, y kit de reparacion.

Para el enfilamiento rapido en los conductos de largos tramos.
Es indispensable el uso del aspo para salvaguardar la guia y el
operador.

All 159/-- fiberglass fish tapes come
with all the following accessories: sk
(641/01 + 641/02 + 641/03 + 641/04 + 45/01),
including the repair kit: ( ART: 645/-- ).

SEE PAG: 10-11
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FIBERGLASS ACCESSORIES - LES ACCESSOIRES
LOS ACCESORIOS

ART. 641/01

EE Flexible head curve guide made with round braided steel.

| | Téte flexible.

— Cabeza flexible.

FIT FOR ART. 159 *

ART. 641/02 -

== Rolling ferrule with olive hook.
B B Roue de glissement avec olive.

— . .
- Rueda de desplazamiento con oliva.

FIT FOR ART. 159 *

ART. 641/03 -_

k= Introduction and pulling olive hook.
l B Olive dlintroduction et d’accrochage.

—— Oliva de introduccion y de enganche.

FIT FOR ART. 159 *

ART. 641/04 -_

N L7 .
e == Pulling clamp.
B B Mousqueton d’accrochage.

Anillo de traccion.

FIT FOR ART. 159 *

ART. 641/05 -

=E=  Swivel joint coupler for two fish tape @ 25 mm M12.

I l Joint tournant @ 25 mm M12.

=== Pieza de union roscada giratoria para dos guias
@ 25 mm M12..

FIT FOR ART. 159



CANFOR mosvcre

FISH TAPES & MORE

FIBERGLASS ACCESSORIES - LES ACCESSOIRES

LOS ACCESORIOS
ART. 641/07
== Flexible head with slot made with stainless steel rope.
I l Téte flexible avec boucle.
: Cabeza flexible con lazo.
FIT FOR ART. 159
I ART. 641/08

=F= Flexible head made with stainless steel rope with sheave. £
B B Téte flexible avec poulie.
— Cabeza flexible con ruedas.

FIT FOR ART. 159

ART. 645/01

== Wire brush g 100 mm - 4”.
B N Brosse a écouvillon g 100 mm - 4”.

= Cepillo para conductos @ 100 mm - 4”.

* FIT FOR ART. 159

T ART. 645/--
%= Reparation set composed by: 2 pins thread M 12 and 1 glue
““™= "+ Swivel Joint coupler @ 25 mm.
ART. 645/09 forg 9 mm.
ART. 645/10 for @ 11 mm. iz
ART. 645/14 for @ 14 mm. A
I I Set de réparation composé de: 2 embouts M 12 et d’'un tube %
de colle + Joint tournant @ 25 mm. éfnn
B8
=== Set de reparacion compuesto da: 2 pernos M 12 y 1 pegamento >
+ Pieza de union roscada giratoria para dos guias @ 12 mm.

FIT FOR ART. 159

%*
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THE SCISSORS - LES CISEAUX - LAS TIJERAS
ART. 075/1

== Stainless steel blades insulated scissor, b-icolour, straight
blades micro-toothed 140mm.

I I Ciseaux avec lame en acier inox, a micro-denture 140mm.

Tijera hoja acero inoxidable, recta microdentada bicolor
140mm.

Attention: Not suitable for work under voltage.

ART. 075 -—

Stainless steel blades insulated scissor, straight blades
micro-toothed 140mm.

N V]
N

Ciseaux avec lame en acier inox, a micro-denture 140mm.

Tijera hoja acero inoxidable, recta microdentada bicolor
140mm.

Attention: Not suitable for work under voltage.

ART. 906/83/010 -

Stainless steel blades insulated scissor, soft handle
bicomponent 145 mm.

N V]
N

Ciseaux avec lames en acier inox, manche bi-matiére
confortable - 145 mm.

Tijera hoja acero inoxidable 145 mm.

4

ART. 080 -_—

Attention: Not suitable for work under voltage.

=F=  Steel blades insulated scissor, straight blades 140mm.
B Ciseaux lames droites isolés 140mm.

Tijera hoja aislados 140mm.

/ Attention: Not suitable for work under voltage.

ART. 082/1 -_—

s . . .
a|s Steel blades insulated scissor, for coaxial cables 140 mm.

| B Ciseaux a encoche pour cables coaxiaux 140mm.

== Tijera con alojamiento cable 140 mm.

Attention: Not suitable for work under voltage.
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THE REELS - LES TOURETS - LOS ASPOS

[ ART. 651/03

Reel g 600 mm on vertical frame in galvanized steel
with sheaves tape guide, handle for the transport and placement
for accessories. It also work in a horizontal position.

Touret @ 600 mm sur chassis vertical en acier galvanisé
anneau de guidage de l'aiguille poignee de transport
et emplacement pour les accessoires.

Aspo @ 600 mm sobre armazon vertical en acero galvanizado
con anillo para conducir la guia, empuriadura para el transporte « Fit for Art.167/60.
y sedes para el alojamiento de los accesorios.

T ART. 651/05

Reel in galvanised steel @ 800 mm on vertical frame in Galvanized
steel with sheaves tape guide, handle for the transport and
placement for accessories. It also work in a horizontal position.

Touret en acier galvanisé @ 800 mm sur chassis vertical
en acier galvanise anneau de guidage de l'aiguille poignée
de transport et emplacement pour les accessoires.

Aspo en acero galvanizado @ 800mm sobre armazon vertical Fit for Art.159 up to 100m.
n acero galvanizado con anillo para conducir la guia, empufiadura
para el transporte y sedes para el alojamiento de los accesorios.

T ART. 651/06 g 1000

NV
AN

Reel g 1000 mm on vertical frame with wheels in galvanized steel
with ring tape guide, handle for the transport and placement for
accessories. It also work in a horizontal position.

Lightweight, easy to transport.

Touret @ 1000 mm sur chassis vertical avec roues, en acier
galvanisé, avec anneau de guidage de I'aiguille, poignée de transport
et emplacement pour les accessoires.

Peut étre également utilisé en position horizontale. Léger, maniables. Fit for fiberglass fish Tape:
* Art. 159 ¢ 9 mm from 120m up.

Aspo @ 1000 mm sobre armazon vertical con ruedas en acero * Art. 159 ¢ 11-14 mm from 50m up.

galvanizado con anillo para conducir la guia, empufiadura para el
transporte y sedes para el alojamiento de los accesorios.

Puede tambien utilizarse apoyado horizontalmente. Ligera,
manejable.
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THE AUTOMATIC REELS - LES TOURETS MOTORISESLA

ART.

GUIA MOTORIZADA ASPI IN.TI, 600

651/31 - IN.TI. 600

N LA
Z1 ]

Very useful machine for threading the cables in the industrial installation. Supplied with: ratio-motor
220+380 - 0,55 KW, electrical panel counter and reset, pressure regulating, speed regulating, starting
and reverse lever, remote control, emergency button, introduction hose.

Machine trés utile pour l'introduction des cables dans les installations industriales. Equipée de: moto-
réducteur 220+380 - 0,55 KW, tableau électrique, compteur et bouton de réinitialisation, régulateur de
pression, régulateur de vitesse, levier de commande, télécommande, bouton d'arrét, tuyau pour
l'introduction et le fixage au puits.

Maquina de gran ayuda en la colocacion e implantacion de los conductores, en instalaciones del
sector publico e industrial.

Equipada con un motor alimentado a 220/380 Vol, y una potencia de 0,55 kw.

Dispone también de un control de presion para el arrastre del cable, asi como control de velocidad con
la posibilidad de marcha adelante y atras, control remoto de funcionamiento, pulsador de paro de
emergencia e indicador de distancia con vuelta a cero.
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THE AUTOMATIC REELS - LES TOURETS MOTORISESLA
LA GUIA MOTORIZADA ASPI IN.TI, 1000

ART. 651/41 - IN.TI. 1000

AN

Motorized reel @ 1000. Very useful machine for industrial installation. Equiped with: ratio-motor
220+380 - 0,55 KW with incorporated inverter, counter and reset, friction, pressure regulating, speed
regulating, starting and reverse lever, emergency button, lifting eyebolt for loading and unloading,
introduction hose, electrical panel.

NV

rl Touret motorisé @ 1000 pour aiguilles. Machine tres utile pour les installations industriales. Equipée de:
moto-réducteur 220+380 - 0,55 KW avec inverseur incorporé, compteur et bouton de réinitialisation,
friction, régulateur de pression, régulateur de vitesse, levier de commande, bouton d'arrét, bague de
support pour le charge et le déchargement, tuyau pour l'introduction dans les puits, tableau électrique.

Con un contenedor ASPO de 1000 mm @ para guias hasta 300 metros de longitud.

Maquina indispensable en el tendido de cables en grandes distancias, sector publico e industrial.
Equipada con un motor de 0,55 kw de potencia, a una tensién de 220/380 vol. Incorpora un cuenta-
metros con vuelta a cero.

Mediante friccion se regulariza la presion para conseguir un perfecto arrastre, ajuste de velocidad,
avance o retroceso, pulsador de paro de emergencia, elevacion del anillo de carga y descarga de la
manguera para su introduccion en arquetas o conductos eléctricos

15
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CABLE GRIPS - ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS

R PRODUCTS

ART. 810/-- -
CABLE - ROPE | STANDARD BREAKING
ART. DIAMETER | TOTAL LENGTH POINT
1500 Kg
810/01 8+16 mm 1200 mm 3300 Lbs
2180 Kg
810/02 1020 mm 1200 mm 4840 Lbs
2180 Kg
810/03 20+30 mm 1200 mm 4840 Lbs
3700 Kg
810/04 30+40 mm 1200 mm 8140 Lbs
5500 Kg
810/05 40+-50 mm 1200 mm 12100 Lbs
810/06 50:65mm | 1200 mm 12100 Ls
7300 Kg
810/07 65+=80 mm 1200 mm 16060 Lbs
7300 Kg
810/08 80+-95 mm 1800 mm 16060 Lbs
810/09 | 95:110mm | 1800 mm 20240 Lo
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WIRES & CABLE GRIPS

== Cable grips with threaded attack M 4

cap. @ 4+6, 6+12, 12+18 and 18+24 mm. ART. CAPACITY
801 4+-6 mm
802 6+12 mm

FIT FOR PERLON - POLYESTER 803 12+18 mm
FISH TAPE ART. 154 - 176 ONLY. 804 18+=24 mm
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CERTIFICATION

Canfor Utensili it is ISO Certified. We received the certification from ICIM for the engineering’s
design and production of fish tapes in the industrial and commercial applications,
and commercialization of tools utilized by professional electricians.
ulling fish tape, spirals, reels and cable

dential and industrial installation.

Design and production of p
ommercial and industrial electrical plants.

lubrificant fluid, for resi
distributor of tools and accessory for residential, ¢
-relised from ICIM -
We focus on the continuing improvement of our products and tools in order to offer our
customer the highest quality of service.
d hard toward the certification, and we are grateful t
d it without your hard work and perseverance.
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Canfor Utensili S.r.1.
Italy
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CANFOR PRODUCTS Ltd.
3 Cook Drive - King
L7B OES - Ontario
Canada
. (289) 843-3317
Fax: (289) 845-3318
info@canforproducts.com

Canfor Manufacture in Italy




